
METROS CUADRADOS 
INTERIORES
TERRAZA TECHADA
TOTAL

82.44 M2
9.03 M2
91.47 M2

TIPOLOGÍA
NIVEL
NUMERACIÓN

A2
7
703

INFORMACIÓN DEPARTAMENTO 

NORTE

1.51

1.15

3.36

3.82

2.30

3.70

1.28

1.50

1.30

1.00

1.60

0.92

3.31

3.26

1.95
2.50

3.00

3.45

3.62

2.38

1.12

2.80

1.68

C. B. CLOSET
LAVADO

RECAMARA 1

SALA

BAÑO 1

COMEDOR

COCINA

BAÑO 2

RECAMARA 2

TERRAZA

NPT + 24.30
DEPARTAMENTO 703
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